
Sample Statistics
Mean Particle Size (Microns) 719
Standard Deveation of Particle Size: 1.67
Surface Area cm²/g 72
Particles per Gram 6624

Analysis Report

Sieve Name Micron Size Result 
Percent

Percent 
Less Than

8 2380 0.1 99.9

12 1680 2.3 97.6

16 1191 14.2 83.4

20 841 20.1 63.3

30 594 32.6 30.7

40 420 19.9 10.8

50 297 5.6 5.3

70 212 2.2 3

100 150 2.4 0.7

140 103 0.4 0.3

200 73 0.2 0.1

270 53 0.1

Pan 37

Farm: WEAVER FALLS Copies to: Lab ID: 12345 006

Desc: CORN MEAL Sampled: 09/05/2019

Submitter: JONES, JOHN Arrived: 09/06/2019

Account: CVAS Completed: 09/06/2019

Reported: 09/23/2019


